
 
Bus 2:  Tina Powell  
Aide: Sylvania Chester   
Destination: All Schools 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop  Time_ Location 
1 6:30 Old Eridu Store 
2 6:40 3780 Alton Wentworth 
3 6:50 11845 Charles Holden 
4 7:05 4095 Fortner Circle 
5 7:07 3879 Lonnie Wilson Rd 
6 7:11 1988 Shiloh Church Rd 
7 7:22 301 E.; Pace Road 
8 7:30  TCHS 
 
Bus 9:  C J Johnson  
Aide:  Debra Irvin 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:15 23485 Hwy 98 W JR’s St 
2 6:40 5193 Hwy 98 
3 6:41 Hampt. Sp/Hwy 98Rocky’s 
4 6:50 Hampton Sp / Ranch Rd 
5 6:51 Hampton Sp/Walter Shiver 
6 6:52 Hampton Sp/George Page 
7 7:00 5531 Smith Road 
8 7:08 3885 Hwy 98 
9 7:12 3441 Hwy 98 
10 7:15 Hwy 98 / Kinsey Road 
11 7:16 2009 Dice Road 
12 7:17 1808 Dice Road 
13 7:20 Hwy 98 / Jenkins Road 
14 7:21 1325 Hwy 98 
15 7:30 TCMS 
 
Bus 13: Cheryl Moore   
Aide: Marcus Dowdell  
Dest. : Gretchen Everhart 
(Special Needs) 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:55 114 N Beverly St. 
2 6:59 1829 S Byron Royal Inn 
3 7:05 711 W. Bacon Street 
4 8:45 Gretchen Everhart 
 
Bus 16: Lynn Padgett   
Aide:  Amanda Turner    
Destination: Steinhatchee 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:00  15325 Snapper Street 
2 6:02 3340 Sea Oak Drive 
3 6:05 15792 Sea Horse Drive 
4 6:12 2191 Sea Meadows  
5 6:15 15510 Blue Crab Drive 
6 6:40 5381 Calvin Morgan  
7 6:45 14789 Radcliff Grade 
8 7:00 Salem Store 
9 7:10 1204 Oak Pond Circle 
10 7:12 514 Kings Cr Circle 
11 PM 1416 2ND Ave N 
12 7:13 1615 Rives Avenue 
13 7:14 1609 Rives Ave. 
14 PM 215 Robin Lane 

15 7:15 212 2nd St NW 
16 7:16 213 2nd Ave NW 
17 7:18 102 4th Ave NW 
18 7:20 412 Rocky Rd N 
19 7:21 526 2ND St NE 
20 7:23 508 Roy’s Rd NW 
21 7:25 921 3rd St NW 
22 7:27 510 3rd St. W 
23 7:30 508 5th Street NW 
24 PM 1304 1st Ave. NE 
25 7:35 Steinhatchee School 
 
Bus 31: Tabitha Gibson 
Aide:  Wendy Johnson 
Destination:  All School 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop  Time_ Location 
1 6:00 16740 Beach Rd 
2 6:25 731 MaDixon Rd 
3 6:41 12566 Spring Warrior  
4 6:42 12240 Spring Warrior  
5 6:45 13290 Strickland Bridge 
6 7:00 469 Bradshaw Blvd 
7 7:01 320 Bradshaw Blvd 
8 7:05 4850 Puckett Rd 
9 7:07 297 Charles Hendry Rd 
10 7:10 1587 Cary Stephens Rd 
11 7:12 1940 Houck Rd 
12 7:15 1379 Pine Bluff Rd 
13 7:17 1707 Pine Bluff Rd 
14 7:30 TCMS 
 
Bus 32:  Lisa Meacham 
Aide: Donna Gillis  
Destination: All Schools 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop  Time_ Location 
1 6:44 Davis Drive/Puckett 
2 6:45 Piveview Apts 
3 6:46 148 Lacour Ln  
4 6:48 Perry Cove/ S Byron  
5 6:50 141 N Airport Rd 
6 6:53 Everett’s MHP 
7 6:55 3859 S Byron Butler  
8 6:57 3206 S. Byron Butler   
9 7:04 709 W Church St 
10 7:05 1514 Campbell St 
11 7:12 502 W. Bacon St 
12 7:13 702 W Duval St 
13 7:14 1000 Byron Butler 
14 7:15 405 E Hampton Springs 
15 7:16 110 Spring Place 
16 7:17 1008 S. Byron Butler 
17 7:18 918 N Washington St 
18 7:25 608 Kindle St 
19 7:27 206 N Hinley 
20 7:30 1005 E Julia St 
21 7:35 TCES 
 
Bus 33:  Susan Bodiford 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:30 10040 Hwy 27 E 
2 6:32 8950 Hwy 27 E 

3 6:42 Maurice Linton Rd 
3 6:48 Center / Bacon St 
4 6:50 Granger / Robin 
5 6:52 Quail / Granger St 
6 6:54 Quail / Wilson 
7 6:55 Quail / Carter 
8 6:57 Sparrow 
9 7:01 509 Plantation Rd 
10 7:03 610 Plantation Rd 
11 7:04 Shady Oaks Drive 
12 7:05 Shady Oaks/ Cul De Sac 
13 7:07 123 PineTree Rd  
14 7:09 Regina 
15 7:12 Wagon Wheel Hwy 27 
16 7:14 2447 Hwy 27 
17 7:16 2673 Hwy 27 
18 7:20 Langford / San Pedro  
19 7:22 San Pedro / Ellison Frith 
20 7:25 San Pedro / Clint Shaw 
21 7:28 2680 Ellison Rd 
22 7:30  TCHS 
 
Bus 34:  Ouida Wright 
Aide: Angel Aldous   
Destination: All Schools 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop  Time_ Location 
1 6:37 2178 Kasper Street 
2 6:38 107 El Dorado St 
3 6:43 1139 S Fair Rd 
4 6:48 Stanley Ln / Slaughter  
5 6:50 2799 McDaniel Rd 
6 6:58 Green Farm / Leon Ward 
7 7:00 249 Agner Acres 
8 7:04 1819 US 221 N 
9 7:07 301 W Oak 
10 7:09 106 Maple Dr 
11 7:12 1204 Springfield 
12 7:15 410 W Cherry St 
13 7:17 Jack & Jill 
14 7:20 904 N Veterans Dr 
15 7:22 704 W Veterans Dr 
16 7:24 826 Jefferson St 
17 7:25 Richmond/Jefferson St 
16 7:30 TCHS 
 
Bus 40:  Amber Morgan 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:22 2600 Woods Creek Rd 
2 6:24 3191 McKinley Maddox  
3 6:32 O’Steen//B.William 
4 6:35 1411 O’Steen Rd 
5 6:38 P Poppell /Arrowhead   
6 6:42     Slaughter/ A. Young Rd 
7 6:43     AV Brannen/Slaughter  
8 6:52 Woods/Slick Carlton 
9 6:56 4209 Bill Carlton Rd 
10 6:58 Woods Ck/Granthum Hil 
11 6:59 5118 Woods Creek Rd 
12 7:01 4576 Woods Creek Rd 
13 7:03 3745 Woods Creek Rd 
14 7:05 Wells Dr. / Jerry Dr. 
15 7:06 1010 N Page Road 
16 7:07 Page / Kays Road 
17 7:08 2591 Fair Road  

 
School Bus Routes                                                               

 2022- 2023         
                                                                     



  School Bus Routes  
18 7:09 1259 N. Reddick Rd 
19 7:12 Sidney Blanton MHP 
20 7:14 Westside Ave/F. Turner 
21 7:16 McClellan /P Carter Rd. 
22 7:30 TCHS 
 
Bus 41:  Kelly Croft 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:45 Shiloh Church /LWilson  
2 6:46 1988 Shiloh Church Rd 
3 6:47 Shiloh Church /JJ Blue 
4 6:48 1859 Shiloh Church Rd 
5 6:50 4100 Fortner Lane 
6 6:52  4530 Fortner Circle 
7 6:53 4350 Fortner Circle 
8 6:54 1795 Fortner Drive 
9 6:56 4207 N US 221 
10 PM 295 Jimmy Archer Rd 
11 PM AL Suber /J Aman 
12 7:00 Gn. Farm Rd/ Leon Ward 
13 7:01 2289 Green Farm Rd 
14 7:02 Green Farm/ Agner Acres 
15 7:05 221 Gas N Grill 
16 PM US 221 & Pisgah Rd 
17 PM US 221 & TW Wilson Rd 
18 7:10 1819 US 221 
19 7:12 Bowers & Cherry St 
20 7:13 Bowers St & Springfield St 
21 7:14 Springfield & Center St 
22 7:16 305 High/Kiddie College 
23 7:17 High St & Calhoun St 
24 7:19 109 Pace Drive 
25 7:20 306 E Pace Drive 
26 7:23 TCHS 
 
Bus 42: Connie Cruce 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:45 Freeman/Puckett Rd 
2 6:47 5870 Puckett Rd 
3 6:48 5738 Puckett Rd 
4 6:49 5761 Freeman Rd 
5 6:50 5910 Freeman Rd 
6 6:52 5400 Puckett Rd 
7 6:54 429 Charles Hendry Rd 
8 6:55 664 Charles Hendry Rd 
9 6:56 908 Charles Hendry Rd 
10 6:58 Bradshaw Blvd./Sumter St. 
11 7:00 Bradshaw Blvd/Kyle St 
12 7:03 4865 Puckett Rd 
13 7:05 1953 Holt Rd 
14 7:12 1767 Pine Bluff Rd 
15 7:13 1379 Pine Bluff Rd 
16 7:15 Wadell Foskey/Cash Rd 
17 7:18 3357 Puckett Rd 
18 7:25 Good Shepherd 
19 7:35 TCES 
 
Bus 43:  Carrie Akins 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:00 Olan Murphy Rd 
2 6:15 2750 Dennis Howell Rd 
3 6:30 13769 Atlantic Rd 
4 6:33 14129 S Gulf Manor 
5 6:35 14500 S Gulf Manor 
6 6:45 9442 Beach ad 

7 6:50 8659 Beach Rd 
8 6:53 8521 Beach Rd 
  8436 Beach Rd  
9 6:56 7710 Beach Rd 
10 6:59 Beach Rd 
11 7:00 Ellison Gamble Rd 
12 7:02 E. Gamble/ Pretty Pond 
13 7:03 Ellison Gamble Rd 
14 7:05 Beach Rd 
15 7:06 Beach Rd 
16 7:07 Beach Rd 
17 PM Beach Rd/Dewey McGuire 
18 7:08 5944 Beach Rd 
19 7:10 5569 Beach Rd / RV Park 
20 7:15 669 Plantation Road DOT 
21 7:18 Old Dixie/Hemlock Dr 
22 7:20 Dodge Drive / Lee 
23 PM Dodge St/Tippett Dr 
24 7:24 Old Dixie & Pruite Dr 
25 7:25 Center Street 
26 7:30  TCHS 
  
Bus 48: David Johnson  
Destination:  All Schools  
Stop Time Location 
1 6:42 1549 Wright Rd 
2 6:45 2898 Courtney Rd 
3 6:47 McDaniel / Watts Rd 
4 6:48 2591 McDaniel Rd 
5 6:49 A Johnson/McDaniel 
6 6:50 3208 McDaniel Rd 
7 PM 1869 Pisgah Rd 
8 6:53 1709 Pisgah Rd 
9 6:54 3481 Vera Lane 
10 6:55 3291 Vera Lane 
11 6:58 1800 Pisgah Rd 
12 7:00 2134 Gas Plant Rd 
13 PM 2575 Pisgah Rd 
14 7:03 3540 Courtney Rd 
15 7:05 3954 Wash Davis Rd 
16 7:06 4084 Wash Davis Rd 
17 7:09 Wash Davis/Williamson 
18 7:10 2525 Boyd Rd 
19 7:11 2573 Boyd Rd 
20 PM 3039 Boyd Rd 
21 7:13 3635 Boyd Rd 
22 PM 4157 Hwy 19 N 
23 7:17  Slaughter/Harrison Blue 
26 7:22 2121 Hwy 19 N 
27 7:25 300 N Stephens Street 
28 7:26 Stephens / Stephens Ct 
29 7:33 Clark/Cherry Street 
30 7:35 TCHS  
 
Bus 49:  Amber McGuire    
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:07 3132 Ma Dixon Rd 
2 6:09 MaDixon/ ShortyBenton 
3 6:11 857 Ma Dixon Rd 
4 6:17 11969 Spring Warrior  
5 6:18 12240 Spring Warrior 
6 6:19 12346 Spring Warrior  
7 6:20 12630 Strickland Ld Crt 
8 6:21 12719 Strickland Ld Crt. 
9 6:22 12566 Spring Warrior  
10 6:25 4621 Strickland Landing  
11 6:26 4523 Strickland Landing 
12 6:28 4157 Strickland Blvd. 

13 6:35 Spring Warr./ Blue Fish  
14 6:44 R. Sadler/WR Sadler 
15 6:50 6880 Puckett/Courtney  
16 6:54 Richloam/ Courtney 
17 6:55 Courtney Gr / Bo Cruce 
18 6:57 Y- intersection /Waldo  
19 6:58 4481 Waldo Circle 
20 6:59 Waldo Circle 
21 7:03 6530 Puckett Rd 
22 7:05 Golf Course Rd 
23 7:09 2287 Golf Course Rd 
24 7:10 1651 Golf Course Rd 
25 7:30 TCMS 
 
Bus 52:  Margie Sheffield  
Destination:  All Schools  
Stop Time Location 
1 6:47 L Wilson / A Wentworth 
2 6:48 E Blanton /Wentworth 
3 6:50 8380 Alton Wentworth 
4 6:52 9321 Alton Wentworth 
5 6:54 9542 Alton Wentworth 
6 7:00 Old Aman Store/US 19 
7 7:05 Ben Eakins / B Eakins Ln 
8 7:20 Eddie Page Rd 
9 7:25 El Camino/ El Matador 
10 7:26 Ash St / El Dorado St 
11 7:28 Ash & Marshall 
12 7:30 Ash St & Cherry Street 
13 7:31 Ash & Calhoun  
14 7:33 TCHS 
  
Bus 53: Kristina Beasley  
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:00 853 Meeting House Rd 
2 6:05 Spoonbill / Ben Lindsey 
3 6:12 18331 N Whitetail Dr 
4 6:15 Bambi / Jody Morgan 
5 6:23 21085 Keaton Beach 
6 6:30 14650 Beach Rd 
7 6:33 Live Oak/Royal Oak 
8 6:34 Black Oak/Royal Oak 
9 6:35 18409  Royal  
10 6:36 Black Oak/Royal Oak 
11 6:37 17658 Royal Oak 
12 6:38 17366 Royal Oak 
13 6:39      White Oak/Royal Oak 
14 6:40 Clearwater Creek/Royal  
15 6:41 16430 Royal Oak 
16 6:42 15812 Breeze Dr 
17 6:44 15806 Seagrass Dr 
18 6:45 Reed Dr/Royal 
19 6:46 15592 Blue Crab 
20 6:48 15510 Blue Crab 
21 6:49 Starfish / Royal 
22 6:52 2381 Sea Meadows 
23 6:53 2481 Sea Meadows 
24 6:54 2717 Sea Meadows 
25 6:55 Bonita / Yates Creek 
26 6:57 Seaview / Yates Creek 
27 6:59 15671 Beach Rd 
28 7:02 Sea Oaks 
29 7:04 2971 Sea Oaks Loop 
30 7:33 TCES 
 
 
 



  School Bus Routes  
Bus 56: Shannon Starling    
Aide:  Debbie Shiver  
Destination:  All Schools 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:00 Glenn St 
2 7:03 Kennedy St / Dupont St 
3 7:05 205 W Folsom 
4 7:06 105 Buffalo  
5 7:08 113 N Beverly 
6 7:12 500 Warner Perry Town 
7 7:15 JoAnn St /Susan St 
8 7:17 Sandra St / Kathleen 
9 7:25 Monroe St / Goff St 
10 7:35 TCMS 
 
Bus 57:  Shelia Sadler 
Aide: Carol Davis 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 

 1 6:05 213 3rd Avenue 
 2 6:08 516 Stephen Street 
 3 6:10 519 3rd Street 
 4 6:12 103 Sugar Hill Rd NE 
 5 6:14 518 2nd St. NE 
 6 6:16 113 1ST Ave. NE 
 7 6:18 211 10th St E 
  8 6:21 SE Riverside Dr. 
 9 6:24 408 Kings Circle 
 10 6:26 1305 Sugarhill Lane 
 11 6:28 1322 Hwy 51 NE 
 12 6:45 11060 Josh McCall Rd 
 13 7:00 6345 Austin McDonald 

14 7:05 2401 Dean Road 
 15 7:30 TCHS 
  
 Bus 60:  Shirley Blair    
 Aide: Amanda Glover 

Destination:  All Schools 
(Special Needs & Pre-K) 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:19 90 Buckeye Nursery Rd 
2 6:26 5283 San Pedro Rd 
3 6:27 3050 Earl Wiles Ln 
4 6:30 3195 Henry Gibson Rd 
5 6:34 2211 US Hwy 27 
6 6:40 3411 Grambling Ln 
7 6:43 2649 Mixon Rd 
8 6:49 5522 Bryant Russell Rd 
9 6:52 5260 Hwy 19 S Lot 16 
10 6:55 E Center Street 
11 7:00 102 Traywick  
12 7:02 104 Sara St  
13 7:05 Shady Oaks 
14 7:11 215 E Lee St 
15 7:14 1104 S Orange Street 
16 7:16 1110 S Orange St 
17 7:17 1616 S Center St 
18 7:20 1103 S Center St 
22 7:25 TCES 
 
Bus 62:  Holly Ward 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:53 1795 Lyman Hendry Rd 
2 6:55 Robert Aman MHP 

3 6:58 Rts Aman/ Charles Sadler 
4 7:00 R Aman/ Coote Sadler 
5 7:04 Bernard J/ Spee’s Harris Ln 
6 7:05 Bernard Johnson/ Nursery 
7 7:06 2969 Bernard Johnson Rd 
8 7:10 J Stripling/ Glennis Cruce  
9 7:11 3080 Johnson Stripling Rd 
10 7:12 N James Smith/J Smith  
11 7:13 2965 Johnson Stripling Rd 
12 7:14 2880 Morgan Whiddon Rd 
13 7:15 2660 Morgan Whiddon Rd 
14 7:20 Pharro Morgan/ Abner Ln 
15 7:23 Sam Poppell Rd 
16 7:25 1880 Johnson Stripling Rd 
17 7:28         Elm St/Johnson Stripling 
18 7:30         TCHS 
    
Bus 63: Willa Deen Patterson  
Destination:  All Schools  
Stop Time Location 
1 7:00 Peacock/ Leon 
2 7:03 Center St/ Baptist Assoc. 
3 7:06 Dundee & Bacon Street 
4 7:10 W Leon Street 
5 7:12 Wilder & Wilcox Street 
6 7:13 Veterans & Julia 
7 7:15 C Norman & Cherry 
8 7:16 Fl & Calhoun St. 
9 7:18 W Cherry & Jefferson St. 
10 7:19 E Cherry & Jefferson St. 
11 7:20 Washington St/  Club 
12 7:21 Washington & Richmond  
13 7:22 Richmod Street 
14 7:23 N Orange Street 
15 7:24 Washington /Dry Cleaning 
16 7:25 Morgan & Hawthorne 
17 7:30 TCES 
 
Bus 65: Kelly Russell  
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:49 Badcock Furniture 
2 6:52 Puckett Rd/ Davis Dr 
3 6:53 Puckett /Southern Villa’s 
4 6:55 806 Westwood Dr /Claire 
5 6:56 201 Southwood Dr/Claire 
6 7:01 515 Judson Drive 
7 7:02 802 Judson Drive 
8 7:07 Highland  & TA Miller 
9 7:12 212 Woodgate /Marjorie Dr 
10 7:13 200 Mitchell Drive 
11 7:16 215 Magnolia Drive 
12 7:17 Cypress & Pine Road 
13 7:19 115 Magnolia Drive 
14 7:30 TCES 
 
Bus 67: Bertha Bryant 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:05 2239 US-19 Gandy  
3 7:06 US 19 / Mama’s Italian 
4 7:07 2673 US 19 S  (Taco) 
5 7:09 US 19 / Perry Cove  
6 7:14 US-19 Everett’s MHP 
7 7:15 3859 S US 19 
8 7:16 US-19 Oakland Drive 
9 7:19 Holiday Inn Ex/Hwy 19 
10 7:30 TCHS 

 
Bus 70:  Gary Griffin  
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:30 2666 Foley Cut Off 
2 6:32 3841 Foley Cut Off 
3 6:35 Hwy 30 
4 6:42 Red Padgett Rd 
5 6:45 Turner Road 
6 6;48 Cook Hammock 
7 6:53 5299 Bryant Russell Rd 
8 6:55 5522 Bryant Russell Rd 
9 7:00 Bohannen Circle 
10 7:08 Mixon & Grambling 
11 7:09 Mixon Road 
12 7:12 Henry Gibson Road 
13 7:14 Dorman Peacock  
14 7:16 Dorman Peacock 
15 7:19 2823 Glover Carlton  
16 7:22 1120 Buckeye Nursery  
17 7:30 TCES 
 
Bus 72:   Link Claverie   
Destination: All Schools  
Stop Time Location 
1 6:53 W Main St Apt. 
2 6:55 Main/Skylark Motel 
3 7:00 124 W Walnut St 
4 7:01 104 Walnut St 
5 7:02 102 Kennedy St 
6 7:04 219 W Folsom  
7 7:05 106 Buffalo  
8 7:07 114 S. Beverly St 
9 7:08 123 N Beverly Street 
10 7:11 1113 Folsom St 
11 7:15 Goff & King Street 
12 7:16 107 Monroe St 
13 7:21 416 W Main Street 
14 7:25 W Main Street / Hinley 
15 7:28 TCHS 
 
Bus 73: April Lee 
Destination:  TCMS & TCHS  
Stop Time Location 
1 7:07 Church / Woodard Street 
2 7:09 Church / Woodridge 
3 7:12 Glenn St / Warner 
4 7:16 500 Warner/ Perry Town 
5 7:20 Swartz / Willow St. 
6 7:22 Willow / Wilder 
7 7:24 Willow & Quincy 
8 7:29 TCMS 
 
Bus 74: Linda Ellison  
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:10 Susan / Hwy 98 
2 7:11 Falling St /Hwy 98 
3 7:13 Sandra /Alice St 
4 7:14 Kathleen / Sandra 
5 7:15 118 JoAnn Street 
6 7:16 111 JoAnn Street 
7 7:17 Second Street 
8 7:18 Second St/ Clifford 
9 7:19 MLK/ 3rd St 
10 7:20 MLK/ 5th St 
11 7:22 Schwartz / Union 



  School Bus Routes  
12 7:30 TCMS 
 
Bus 76:  Doris Neel 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:34 5710 US 221 N 
2 6:44 Morris Steen / May Pop 
3 6:46 Morris Steen Road @Y 
4 6:52 5455 Alton Wentworth 
5 6:58 Ira L Smith 
6 7:00 Ira L  Smith 
7 7:02 C Holden / CR 14 
8 7:04 Rocky’s 
9 7:06 McCloud Rd 
10 7:09 Bobby King / PS Rd 
11 7:17 3820 Hwy 221 
 
Bus 77: Nick Brady 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:08 14789  Radcliff Grade 
2 6:11 7123 Jody Morgan Rd 
3 6:12 7225 Jody Morgan Rd 
4 6:26 16511 Old School House 
5 6:29 10116 Fish Creek 
6 6:31 10701 Major Sheffield  
7 6:35 9505 Carbur Lane 
8 6:41 14378 US S 19 
9 6:43 8020 Airport Grade 
10 7;02 7595 Airport Grade 
11 7:07 5260 Hwy 19 S 
12 7:10 3735 Woods Rd 
13 7:11 176 E Center St 
14 7:12 103 Walter Smith Rd 
15 7:13 117 Cashmore St 
16 7:14 Walter Smith/Traywick 
17 7:15 Ivey / Traywick 
18 7:19 O’Quinn/ Old Dixie  
19 7:24 108 Elizabeth Lane 
20 PM 1441 E Green St 
21 7:30 TCES 
 
Bus 80:  Gail Walker   
Destination: TCPS & TCES 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:00 Church St / Woodard St 
2 7:02 Church St / Woodridge 
3 7:05         Glenn St / Warner 
4 7:08  Warner/ Perry Town 
5 7:15  Swartz / Willow St. 
6 7:18  Willow / Hargrove 
7 7:30  TCES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


